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ExTime

Seura

Joensuun Kataja

Ski Jyvaskyla

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Aanekosken Huima
Pakilan Veto
Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura

IF Minken

Rasti-Lukko

Keravan Urheilijat
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Kuusamon Era-Veikot
Visa Ski Team Kemi
Lempaalan Kisa
Tampereen Pyrintd
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Joutsan Pommi

Proski Oulu

Kangasalan Kisa
Kankaanpaan Urheilijat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
IF Fyren

Vammalan Seudun Voima
Pargas IF

lImajoen Kisailijat
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Kiteen Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46

lin Hiihtoseura

Narpes Kraft Skidférening
Oravais IF

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Haapaveden Urheilijat
Borga Akilles

Ylojarven Ryhti
Lappeen Riento

IF Brahe

Reisjarven Pilke
Kalajoen Junkkarit
Poytyan Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat
Leppavirran Viri
SkiTeam 105
Vehkalahden Veikot
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Ristijarven Pyry

Seurojen pistekilpailu

Sprintit

yhteensa

295
267
241
129
127
120
108
98
95
92
87
84
79
76
70
64
63
57
95
55
53
49
48
48
43
40
38
37
35
34
34
33
31
31
25
24
23
23
22
21
20
20
19
18
16
14
13
13

Sivu 1

Sprintti 3.3.2023

N14 M14 N16
107 56 128
46 63 66
93 42 53
58 5 60
1 0 1
30 17 0
2 0 0
39 50 8
1 23 1
1 45 34
0 86 0
67 12 2
9 0 70
13 62 0
44 1 1
1 62 0
0 1 62
3 14 6
0 95 0
1 54 0
1 1 51
3 2 44
9 0 37
0 1 0
0 42 0
14 2 21
0 38 0
1 0 36
35 0 0
4 6 3
34 0 0
31 0 0
27 1 3
11 2 0
24 0 1
0 0 1
18 0 2
21 0 1
0 2 17
0 0 21
0 0 20
1 0 10
0 15 4
0 1 0
15 0 0
3 9 1
7 2 1
0 0 0
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Hopeasompa 2023 Seurojen pistekilpailu 04.03.2023 20:35:20

47 Suonenjoen Vasama 13 11 2 0
50 Nivalan Urheilijat 11 11 0
50 Sievin Sisu 11 11
52 Pieksamaen Veikot 10

53 Kauhajoen Karhu

54 IK Falken

55 IF Sibbo-Vargarna

56 Hausjarven Urheilijat

57 Nastolan Naseva

57 Vora IF

59 IF Femman

59 Limingan Niittomiehet
59 Antarin Urheilijat

59 Hyvinkaan Hiihtoseura
59 Sotkamon Jymy

59 Liperin Hiihtoseura

59 Kangasniemen Kalske
59 Kymin Koskenpojat
59 Viitasaaren Viesti

68 IF Asarna

68 Teuvan Rivakka

68 Taivalkosken Metsa-Veikot 85
68 Haapajarven Kiilat

68 lisalmen Visa

68 Pernidn Urheilijat

68 Osterby Sportklubb

68 Kalannin Vankka

68 Halsuan Toivo
68 Mantsalan Urheilijat
78 Rantasalmen Urheilijat

78 Anjalan Liitto

78 Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot
78 Laitasaaren Veto

78 Kainuun Hiihtoseura

78 Muonion Kiri

78 Utajarven Urheilijat

78 Viialan Viri

78 Kokkolan Veikot

87 Pirkkalan Hiihtajat

87 Kerimaen Urheilijat
87 Orimattilan Jymy
87 Lieksan Hiihtoseura

87 Mikkelin Hiihtajat

87 Pyhajarven Ponhti

87 Kiihtelysvaaran Urheilijat
87 Juvan Urheilijat

87 Kinnulan Kinuski Team
87 Raision Kuula

87 Keuruun Kisailijat

87 Harmanseudun Hiihtajat
87 Suomussalmen Rasti
87 Tohmajarven Urheilijat
87 Oriveden Ponnistus
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87 Perhon Kiri
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87 Sulkavan Urheilijat -41 1
87 Ylivieskan Kuula 1 0 0 0 1
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